SONG CHUAN
193
Ordering Information
Type List
Features
□ 20A/25A general purpose Power Relays.
□ SPDT, DPDT, TPDT contact configurations.
□ DC & AC coils are both available.
□ Optional for flange covers, tapped core w/anti-rotation
tab, indicator lamp, push-to-test button, PCB terminals.
Terminal  Contact  Enclosure style
style form Open type Dust cover Ears on cover Antirotation-tab Ears on top
 1A (SPNO) 735-1A 735-1A-C 735-1A-C1 735-1A-C2 735-1A-C3
 1B (SPNC) 735-1B 735-1B-C 735-1B-C1 735-1B-C2 735-1B-C3
 1C (SPDT) 735-1C 735-1C-C 735-1C-C1 735-1C-C2 735-1C-C3
Quick terminal
2A (DPNO) 735-2A 735-2A-C 735-2A-C1 735-2A-C2 735-2A-C3
 2B (DPNC) 735-2B 735-2B-C 735-2B-C1 735-2B-C2 735-2B-C3
 2C (DPDT) 735-2C 735-2C-C 735-2C-C1 735-2C-C2 735-2C-C3
 3A (TPNO) 735-3A 735-3A-C 735-3A-C1 735-3A-C2 735-3A-C3
 3B (TPNC) 735-3B 735-3B-C 735-3B-C1 735-3B-C2 735-3B-C3
 3C (TPDT) 735-3C 735-3C-C 735-3C-C1 735-3C-C2 735-3C-C3
 1A (SPNO) ------ 735-1A-C-T ------ ------ ------
1B (SPNC) ------ 735-1B-C-T ------ ------ ------
1C (SPDT) ------ 735-1C-C-T ------ ------ ------
2A (DPNO) ------ 735-2A-C-T ------ ------ ------
PCB terminal 2B (DPNC) ------ 735-2B-C-T ------ ------ ------
 2C (DPDT) ------ 735-2C-C-T ------ ------ ------
 3A (TPNO) ------ 735-3A-C-T ------ ------ ------
 3B (TPNC) ------ 735-3B-C-T ------ ------ ------
 3C (TPDT) ------ 735-3C-C-T ------ ------ ------
735 - 2C - F - C1 - M
1 2 3 4 5
1. 735 -- Basic series designation 2C -- Double pole double throw
3A -- Three pole normally open